7 Fibre optic

7.2. Patch Panels Uc CAOF PM ME 1U

1U 19” Distribution Fixed-Type Panel, Empty

Construction
Dust Cover Aluminum, T =1.5mm
Matrix Aluminum, T =1.5mm
Adapter Plate Aluminum, T =1.5mm
Splice Tray ABS
Panel Aluminum
Lock Without
Adapter Duplex LC, Duplex SC, ST
Dimension Hx W x D =1U x 482mm x 310mm
Weight Appr 2.2kg (empty panel)
Surface Finish Power coating
e Availablein FC, LC, MT-R),
SCorST
- Available in 052, OM1, OM2, ﬁ MNE
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Technical data
Item No. SAP Description Material Description Weight Items per
packaging unit
g
YPMBP01455 UC CAOF PM ME 1U 1U 19" Distribution Fixed-Type Panel, Empty 2500 1
Related Products
YAPBP01457  UCCAOF AP SD121U 1U front 12 Duplex SC plate w/o adapter 150¢g 1
YAPBP01458 UC CAOF AP ST 241U 1U front 24 ST plate w/o adapter 150¢g 1
YAPBP01459  UCCAOF AP FC241U 1U front 24 FC plate w/o adapter 150¢g 1
YAPBP01460 UCCAOF AP LD 241U 1U front 24 LC Duplex plate w/o adapter 300¢g 1
YAPBPO01461 UC CAOF AP MT 241U 1U front 24 MTR| (Duplex) plate w/o adapter 300g 1
YAPBP01462  UC CAOF AP MP 121U 1U front 12 MTP plate w/o adapter 300g 1
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